City of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

M&C 21-0667 Version: 1	Name:		
Award of Contract Consent	Status:	Passed	
9/9/2021	In control:	CITY COUNCIL	
9/14/2021	Final action:	9/14/2021	
(CD 2, CD 3, CD 4, CD 5, CD 8, and CD 9) Authorize Execution of a Contract with Ragle, Inc., in the Amount of \$444,053.84 for 2021 Bridge Rehabilitation Contract 1 at Various Locations			
1. M&C 21-0667, 2. Map pdf v	version.pdf		
Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
1 CITY COUNCIL	Ар	proved	
	Award of Contract Consent 9/9/2021 9/14/2021 (CD 2, CD 3, CD 4, CD 5, CD Amount of \$444,053.84 for 20 1. M&C 21-0667, 2. Map pdf v Ver. Action By	Award of Contract ConsentStatus:9/9/2021In control:9/14/2021Final action:(CD 2, CD 3, CD 4, CD 5, CD 8, and CD 9) Auth Amount of \$444,053.84 for 2021 Bridge Rehabit1. M&C 21-0667, 2. Map pdf version.pdfVer. Action ByAct	Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed 9/9/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL 9/14/2021 Final action: 9/14/2021 (CD 2, CD 3, CD 4, CD 5, CD 8, and CD 9) Authorize Execution of a Contract with Ragile Amount of \$444,053.84 for 2021 Bridge Rehabilitation Contract 1 at Various Locations 1. M&C 21-0667, 2. Map pdf version.pdf Ver. Action By Action